
Organization Name Last Name First Name Email Address Work Phone

1919 Investment Counsel Schmaltz Lauren arbevilacqua@1919ic.com 513-621-2733

A Nun's Life Ministry Kollasch Maxine sistermaxine@anunslife.org 419-517-4087

ARISE Weidenbenner Rose rweidenbenner@mercysc.org 956-703-0017

Arthur J. Gallagher & Co. Walters Tim Tim_Walters@ajg.com 412-232-1025

Ascension Investment Management, LLC Cook Jessica jessica.cook@ascension.org 314-733-8413

Atlanta Consulting Group Bemister Matt matt.bemister@theatlantaconsultinggroup.com 404-240-6717

BB&T Capital Markets Daly Lynn ldaly@bbandtcm.com 312-505-5688

Boston Common Asset Management Compere Lauren lcompere@bostoncommonasset.com 617-720-5557

Bread for the World Mougey Genevieve gmougey@bread.org 202-668-1117

Brenner, McDonagh & Tortolani, Inc. Francisco Karen kfrancisco@bmtconsults.com 401-480-9430

Burri Insurance Smedley Robert smedley@burriinsurance.com 813-818-7600

C.C. Hodgson Architectural Group Vysnionis Rena rvysnionis@ccharch.com 216-593-0057

Cards by Anne Kernion Anne anne@cardsbyanne.com 724-940-1070

Caritas Vehicle Services Forbush Brad bforbush@fleetservices.com 414-813-8036

Catholic Climate Covenant Misleh Daniel danmisleh@catholicclimatecovenant.org 202-756-5545

Catholic Legal Immigration Network, Inc. Bonjean Nicole NBonjean@cliniclegal.org 301-565-4841

Catholic Mobilizing Network Buonriposi, CMS Sr. Ilaria sr.ilaria@catholicsmobilizing.org 410-323-1469

Catholic Mutual Group Standish Greg gstandish@catholicmutual.org 402-514-2320

Catholic Theological Union - Center for the Study of Consecrated Life Cimperman Maria mcimperman@ctu.edu 773-633-9636

CBIS, Christian Brothers Investment Services Degenhart, Sr. Mark F. mdegenhart@cbisonline.com 212-503-1934

CHI Living Communities Dressman Timothy tdressman@CHILivingcomm.org 937-830-0021

Christian Brothers Services Robbie Matt matt.robbie@cbservices.org 630-378-3092

Communicators for Women Religious Schafer Nicholas nschafer@c4wr.org 219-771-8422

Community Capital Management, Inc. Horwitz Jamie jhorwitz@ccminvests.com 954-217-7999

CommunityWorks, Inc, Clarke Mark dfyffe@cworksindy.com 317-894-2764

Conference for Catholic Facility Management Baird Louis lbaird@bairdandassoc.com 410-303-6566

DignityUSA Duddy-Burke Marianne duddyburkem@aol.com 617-669-7810

Doering Fleet Management Berger Adam adam.berger@doeringfleet.com 414-750-5540

Doris Klein,CSA Klein Doris dorisklein@sbcglobal.net 414-339-1786

Emmaus House, Inc. Conlon Margaret pconlonatog@aol.com 732-776-5458

Equal Exchange Shannon Colleen bakhom@earthlink.net 865-406-5233

Friends in Solidarity, Inc Mumaw Joan jmumaw.solidarity@gmail.com 734-731-3726

From Mission to Mission Lattner, SSND Julie missiontomission@hotmail.com 720-494-7211

FutureChurch Petrus Russ russ@futurechurch.org 216-228-0869

GIVING VOICE Chuma, CSJP Chero chero@giving-voice.org 425-518-6204

Graystone Consulting Barnett Jake jake.barnett@MSGraystone.com 312-648-3081

Great Lakes Advisors West Laura lwest@greatlakesadvisors.com 708-609-0880

Guest House, Inc. Merrick, IHM Mary Ellen memerrick@guesthouse.org 248-391-3100

Health Dimensions Group Carlson Beth bethc@hdgi1.com 763-537-5700

Hoffman Planning, Design & Construction, Inc. Heiberger Julie jheiberger@hoffman.net 920-731-2322

Institute for Communal Contemplation and Dialogue Sylvester, IHM Nancy nsylvester@aol.com 313-971-3668

JAG Capital Management / JA Glynn Shotwell Sandra sshotwell@jaglynn.com 314-997-1277

Kerber, Eck & Braeckel LLP Hedger Skip skiph@kebcpa.com 217-789-0960

KMG Consultation Galleher Kathleen kmgconsultation@yahoo.com 301-466-8501

Labouré Society Sanchez Maritza maritzasanchez@labouresociety.org 651-529-0025

Lakeview Institutional Wealth LaRocco Carolyn carolyn@liwatl.com 404-386-6394



Latin American Committee Tung Shirley stung2@cox.net 602-274-8329

Leadership Collaborative Wuolle Vicki vwuolle1@gmail.com 920-251-7585

Leadership Formation Partners McPherson Beth beth@lfpnow.com 562-682-1152

Leviticus Fund Scarano, OP Peggy scarano.peggy9@gmail.com 845-248-1208

Life Satisfaction Scale for Apostolic Women Religious (LSSAWR) Kreis Maria Clara dr.mariaclarakreis@gmail.com 412-499-0550

Liturgical Press Durheim Tara conferences@litpress.org 320-363-2023

Marquette Associates Roman-Bhatty Nichole nrb@marquetteassociates.com 312-527-5500

Mary's Pence Wojtan Katherine katherine@maryspence.org 651-788-9869

Mexican American Catholic College Chávez Arturo achavez@maccsa.org 210-732-2156

National Catholic Sisters Project Oestreich, IHM Ann ann.oestreich@alverno.edu 574-323-7580

National Religious Retirement Office Sammon Henry hsammon@usccb.org 202-541-3218

National Religious Vocation Conference Borneman, SS.C.M. Sr. Deborah debbiesscm@nrvc.net 773-363-5454

NCR Pub Co. DeGeorge Gail jmcdonald@ncronline.org 816-968-2203

NETWORK Olson Meg molson@networklobby.org 202-601-7867

New Ways Ministry DeBernardo Francis director@newwaysministry.org 240-432-2489

North American Conference of Associates and Religious (NACAR) Roth Barbara barbara.roth@crs.org 561-762-2566

Oblate School of Theology Gibler Linda lgibler@ost.edu 415-410-9798

ORBIS BOOKS / Maryknoll Ellsberg Robert bprice@maryknoll.org 914-941-7636

Plante Moran Novak Sue Sue.Novak@plantemoran.com 248-603-5103

REALM Eggert Robin eggert@realmgroupinc.com 615-337-5459

Religious Formation Conference Schoen, OP Connie cschoen@relforcon.org 773-675-8362

Resource Center for Religious Institutes Euart Sr. Sharon llundin@trcri.org 301-589-8143

Saint John Vianney Center Weston Patricia pweston@sjvcenter.org 610-518-2052

Saint Luke Institute Gibbs Susan susang@sli.org 202-525-9554

Schemmer Wedeking Bill wwedeking@schemmer.com 515-957-7612

School of Applied Theology (SAT)/ Graduate Theological Union (GTU) Rehak Carrie crehak@satgtu.org 510-652-1651

School Sisters of Notre Dame Proot, SSND Joyelle jproot@ssndcp.org 314-633-7015

Shalom Center Kidd Daniel dkidd@shalomcenterinc.org 281-399-0520

Sisters of IHM Technology Consultants Burns Sr. Kathleen skb@sistersofihm.org 570-780-8882

Southdown Heiderscheit Dorothy dheiderscheit@southdown.on.ca 905-758-1065

St. Louis Behavioral Medicine Institute Kiefer, ASC Therese Anne kiefert@adorers.org 314-562-2247

The Concord Advisory Group, Ltd. Barclay Lynn kleonardo@concordadvisory.com 609-987-9000

The Nolan Group of Merrill Lynch Nolan Derek derek_nolan@ml.com 518-462-8331

The Reid Group Gallagher Maureen Mgallagher@thereidgroup.biz 414-403-9357

The Stewardship Center, Inc. Bamberger Robert robert@tscinc.org 314-726-0300

Trinity Senior Services Management Cieciwa Cindy cieciwaC@trinity-health.org 734-343-6692

Tutwiler Quilters Mackey Mary marymackey@tutwilerquilters.org 662-345-8393

U.S. Trust Radzinski Teresa teresa.radzinski@ustrust.com 904-791-5568

US Catholic Sisters Against Human Trafficking Victory Anne avictory@collabtoendht.org 440-213-9033

V Encuentro/AHLMA Aguilera-Titus Alejandro aaguilera-titus@usccb.org 301-806-1977

Waldorf Risk Solutions Waldorf Stephen suzette@wrs1928.com 631-423-9500

Water With Blessings Lauter, OSU Larraine larraine@waterwithblessings.org 502-749-5492

Wipfli Edwin Mike medwin@wipfli.com 414-259-6786

Working Capital for Community Needs, Inc. Metzger Nancy exdir@wccn.org 608-257-7230

Ziegler McCracken Lisa lmccracken@ziegler.com 312-705-7253

Zielinski Companies Stauder Peggy pstauder@zielinskico.com 314-644-2150


